
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 1:36:43pm
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Event 122a: JM19 IP – Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 95 Christopher WRIGHT 3:15.969
Half Lap 14.566 14.566 (1)

Lap 1 23.555 23.555 (1)
Lap 2 16.936 40.492 (1)
Lap 3 16.613 57.106 (1)
Lap 4 16.519 1:13.625 (1)
Lap 5 16.652 1:30.278 (1)
Lap 6 16.796 1:47.074 (1)
Lap 7 16.823 2:03.897 (1)
Lap 8 16.871 2:20.768 (1)
Lap 9 17.032 2:37.801 (1)

Lap 10 38.168 3:15.969 (1)

dsq 87 Samuel WASHINGTON dsq
Half Lap


